
North Sporting-cup yhteiskisa
Oulainen Sotkamo Oulu Luleå Tornio

9.5. 6.6. 27.6. 8.8. 9.8.

nimi seura sarja 100 96 100 95 100 Tulos yht Osuma %

1 Asikkala Tuomas OulA Y [73] 83 77 83 87 330 84,39

2 Rajaniemi Vesa OulA Y 74 81 82 89 326 82,32

3 Mäkäräinen Hannu SoA Y 74 [69] 82 80 84 320 81,01

4 Tolonen Tomi SoA Y [69] 75 84 70 75 304 77,74

5 Konttinen Martti OMAS Y 70 72 83 77 302 77,23

6 Koski Mikko OulA Y 65 81 70 84 300 75,75

7 Korkeamäki Veijo JSF Y 73 69 69 85 296 75,7

8 Virtanen Risto TorSA Y 64 75 74 86 299 75,69

9 Paldanius Matti OMAS Y 58 72 70 79 279 70,45

10 Pelkonen Eero OulA Y 66 72 [61] 64 71 273 69,82

11 Åberg Anders SWE Y 54 58 69 79 260 65,82

12 Rajala Jari SSG Y 87 84 95 266

13 Vesala Hannu EJA Y 73 84 79 236

14 Kortelainen Marko SoA Y 77 82 75 234

15 Jyrylä Mauri OulA Y 69 73 75 217

16 Rantonen Tero OMAS Y 87 78 165

17 Moilanen Antti SoA Y 76 82 158

18 Hanni Pekka OMAS Y 71 79 150

19 Lindström Mikael SWE Y 71 77 148

20 Surma-aho Jari VS-VA Y 68 78 146

21 Eliasson Jörgen SWE Y 67 78 145

22 Jonsson Johan SWE Y 65 74 139

23 Mäkikangas Jouko OMAS Y 71 67 138

24 Ståhle Risto OMAS Y 61 77 138

25 Siikavuopio Robert SWE Y 59 76 135

26 Meronen Mika TorSA Y 85 85

27 Lindström Aku SSG Y 84 84

28 Kinnunen Urpo RAM Y 78 78

29 Hautamäki Petri VS-VA Y 75 75

30 Heinonen Antti SoA Y 75 75

31 Heinonen Juha-Matti LiTe Y 74 74

32 Keinänen Pekka JSF Y 74 74

33 Sivonen Marko OMAS Y 73 73

34 Kyntäjä Timo SSG Y 71 71

35 Haapaniemi Mats SWE Y 71 71

36 Kainulainen Henry NUMA Y 70 70

37 Lundberg Leif SWE Y 65 65

38 Laurikainen Jukka KSA Y 63 63

39 Virtanen Anssi SSG Y 62 62

40 Mäläskä Ilpo OSH Y 61 61

41 Mäkinen Matti YMS Y 61 61

42 Mähönen Rauno KSA Y 59 59

43 Rånlund Anders SWE Y 59 59

44 Ronkainen Juha SoA Y 57 57

45 Kauris Teemu EJA Y 57 57

46 Ylimannila Juha OMAS Y 53 53

47 Lainen Risto KSA Y 48 48

48 Toivonen Mauno TorSA Y 48 48

49 Kirvesoja Markku OMAS Y 47 47

50 Isacsson Göran SWE Y 43 43

51 Lehto Johan SWE Y 38 38



North Sporting-cup yhteiskisa
Oulainen Sotkamo Oulu Luleå Tornio

9.5. 6.6. 27.6. 8.8. 9.8.

nimi seura sarja 100 96 100 95 100 Tulos yht

1 Sundqvist Rune JSF Y-55 83 85 85 91 344 87,08

2 Jyrylä Jouko OulA Y-55 [62] 68 84 78 82 312 79,79

3 Sieppala Matti OulA Y-55 62 73 57 70 262 66,16

4 Porko Nils Vs-Va Y-55 56 65 80 52 253 64,05

5 Koistinen Lasse OulA Y-55 76 73 149

6 Blom Arto KuuA Y-55 80 63 143

7 Kolehmainen Jaakko OMAS Y-55 68 62 130

8 Dickman Krister SWE Y-55 61 61

9 Laine Pertti KSA Y-55 52 52

10 Hyvönen Oskari RAM Y-55 44 44

1 Korhonen Leena OulA N [48] 62 60 58 70 250 63,93

2 Kainänen Hanna JSF N 64 64

3 Rantala Seija VS-VA N 47 47

4 Haapaniemi Ulrika SWE N 41 41

1 Poutiainen Antti TorSA Y-20 80 85 78 90 333 84,3

2 Vesakoski Lassi JSF Y-20 [70] 89 78 77 82 326 83,37

3 Korkeamäki Niko JSF Y-20 [55] 78 67 65 83 293 74,93

4 Vesakoski Ville JSF Y-20 [56] 69 65 74 80 288 73,65

5 Högberg Dennis JSF Y-20 [48] 61 54 64 77 256 65,47

6 Kirvesoja Ville OMAS Y-20 52 50 67 169

7 Pajunen Tobias JSF Y-20 67 66 133

8 Härkönen Erno SSG Y-20 73 73

9 Friman Jari TorSA Y-20 69 69

20 Juntti Eero TorSA Y-20 60 60

Joukkuetulokset         Kaikkisarjat

nimi seura sarja

1. Rajaniemi Vesa OulA Y 326

Asikkala Tuomas OulA Y 330

Koski Mikko OulA Y 300

yht. 956

2. Kortelainen Marko SoA Y 234

Mäkäräinen Hannu SoA Y 320

Tolonen Tomi SoA Y 304

Yht. 858

3. Koivunen Tero OMAS Y 0

Rantonen Tero OMAS Y 165



Hanni Pekka OMAS Y 150

Yht. 315

1. Sieppala Matti OulA Y-55 262

Koistinen Lasse OulA Y-55 149

Jyrylä Jouko OulA Y-55 312

Yht. 723

1. Vesakoski Lassi JSF Y-20 326

Vesakoski Ville JSF Y-20 288

Korkeamäki Niko JSF Y-20 293

Yht. 907

Yhteistyössä mukana

Intersport   Rovaniemi

Intersport Piipponen  Sotkamo

Ylöjäven Asetarvike  Ylöjärvi www.asetarvike.fi
Lapland Kitchen Ware  Tornio www.laatutuote.fi

Fritid & Vildmarksliv  Piteå www.fritidvildmarksliv.se

J.Kärkkäinen Oy Ylivieska,Lahti,Oulu ja Ii www.karkkainen.com
Tampereen Säästötex  Tornio www.tex.fi

Urheilu Sivakka Ky  Kemijärvi www.urheilusivakka.com

http://www.asetarvike.fi/
http://www.laatutuote.fi/
http://www.fritidvildmarksliv.se/
http://www.karkkainen.com/
http://www.tex.fi/
http://www.urheilusivakka.com/

